
KPN NK Marathon - Utrecht 1-1-2018

masters

KPN NK Marathon

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Erben Wennemars Dalfsen 2266 100HMA
2 Kurt van de Nes Zwolle 2226 100HMB
3 Arnold Gaasenbeek Maarssen 177 94HMB
4 Arno van der Veen Meerkerk 164 94HMA
5 Robert Wierts Utrecht 179 93HMA
6 Arjan Bakker Gouda95 88HMD
7 Sjoerd Brandt Monnickendam31 88HMB
8 Kees Hooft Amsterdam27 88HMA
9 Edwin Roetman Odijk66 88HMB

10 Sjaak Botman Andijk107 88HMD
11 Kees Mooijer Middelie118 88HMA
12 Rinke de Jong Warns280 88HMD
13 Paul Robijn Koudekerk aan Den Rijn93 88HMC
14 Sandro Cara Heukelum76 88HMB
15 Rene van Hofslot Amersfoort72 88HMC
16 Hans van de Wetering Noordeinde214 88HMA
17 Albert Bakker Scharmer235 88HME
18 Herco Huurnink Vleuten29 88HMA
19 Gem Wender Haarlem45 88HMA
20 Arno Broekhuis Emst309 88HMA
21 Bas Ludemann IJlst203 88HMB
22 Dennis Bloedjes Uitgeest4 88HMA
23 Marco van Veen Haarlem50 88HMB
24 Richard Smit Waarland5 88HMB
25 Fred Boelens Velp202 88HMD
26 Remco de Mik Zoetermeer86 88HMA
27 Arnoud Mooibroek Harderwijk219 88HMC
28 Frans Bugter Arnhem284 88HMD
29 Robert Feenstra Spanbroek111 88HMA
30 Arjen van Ketel Amsterdam38 88HME
31 Tonny van Vliet Zeewolde39 88HMB
32 Stan Nelissen Ouderkerk aan De Amstel24 88HMB
33 Henk Huitema Amersfoort61 88HMB
34 Gerrit Terpstra Leeuwarden289 88HMD
35 Jack van Honschoten Spaarndam55 88HMB
36 Jan Wedman Vries318 88HMD
37 Mathijs Hondshorst Amsterdam23 88HMA
38 Alfred Bolks Oldebroek270 88HMB
39 Johannes de Groot Jubbega209 88HMA
40 Jeroen Sienot Wehe Den Hoorn210 88HMA
41 Gerald Bos Molenrij232 88HMB
42 Robert Gaasenbeek Westbroek80 88HMB
43 Laurens Achterkamp Goor299 88HMA
44 John van Dijk Landsmeer32 88HMB
45 Henri van Ramshorst Nijkerk73 87HMB
46 Wim van Leest Oostzaan108 87HMC
47 Willem van Randeraad Waarder36 87HMD
48 Egbert van Wezenbeek Hoorn110 86HMC

Jan Terpstra Rotterdam87 71HMB
Chris van der Vegt Assen268 68HMB
Piet Hijlkema Heerenveen227 65HMB
Jan Hubert Amsterdam35 65HMC
Christiaan Abeelen Rijswijk84 64HMB
Harm Smit Renkum63 64HMD
Klaas Koelewijn Hoogland62 63HMB
Ronald Holtmaat Wijhe260 62HMB
Derk Lottman Amsterdam20 57HMC
Gert de Jong Amsterdam113 57HMC
Eric Zwart Velsen-Zuid59 54HMA
Arjan Elferink Veenhuizen303 54HMA

1-1-2018 13:49:47 1 van 2100rnd 40km 1:01:34uur (gem. 36,9sec) 39,0km/h



Harm van der Meulen Stiens215 53HMB
Jos Drabbels Leiden92 49HMC
Auke Broex Ouderkerk aan De Amstel28 45HMC
Thierry Mijsters Marienheem218 44HMA
Stan Jonkmans Zaandam44 36HMD
Jo Huitzing Stadskanaal256 8HMC

1-1-2018 13:49:47 2 van 2100rnd 40km 1:01:34uur (gem. 36,9sec) 39,0km/h



KPN NK Marathon - Utrecht 1-1-2018

masters

KPN NK Marathon  1

transponders

nr naam woonplaats sponsor

Bijna leeg

transponder
Herco Huurnink LC-0833729 Vleuten

1-1-2018 13:50:09 1 van 1



KPN NK Marathon - Utrecht 1-1-2018

masters

KPN NK Marathon  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Erben Wennemars 100 2266 1:01:34.442 30.70330.703
2 Kurt van de Nes 100 2226 1:01:51.597 32.42645.173
3 Arnold Gaasenbeek 94 177 57:39.625 31.60848.013
4 Arno van der Veen 94 164 58:05.532 32.74350.461
5 Robert Wierts 93 179 57:54.998 32.45548.816
6 Arjan Bakker 88 095 54:22.178 32.20936.085
7 Sjoerd Brandt 88 031 54:33.720 34.03435.589
8 Kees Hooft 88 027 54:34.857 32.67334.372
9 Edwin Roetman 88 066 54:35.047 30.81930.819

10 Sjaak Botman 88 0107 54:35.858 31.69631.696
11 Kees Mooijer 88 0118 54:36.037 32.14332.143
12 Rinke de Jong 88 0280 54:36.108 31.72831.728
13 Paul Robijn 88 093 54:36.288 31.96632.223
14 Sandro Cara 88 076 54:36.366 32.47232.715
15 Rene van Hofslot 88 072 54:36.588 30.95230.952
16 Hans van de Wetering 88 0214 54:36.795 32.21632.216
17 Albert Bakker 88 0235 54:37.081 32.18832.713
18 Herco Huurnink 88 029 54:37.187 32.26133.427
19 Gem Wender 88 045 54:37.302 31.82532.273
20 Arno Broekhuis 88 0309 54:37.332 31.52332.378
21 Bas Ludemann 88 0203 54:37.515 32.20332.749
22 Dennis Bloedjes 88 04 54:37.762 31.54932.969
23 Marco van Veen 88 050 54:37.963 31.90531.905
24 Richard Smit 88 05 54:38.076 32.10432.104
25 Fred Boelens 88 0202 54:38.340 32.22232.222
26 Remco de Mik 88 086 54:38.346 32.27333.846
27 Arnoud Mooibroek 88 0219 54:38.355 32.21032.210
28 Frans Bugter 88 0284 54:38.608 32.40332.422
29 Robert Feenstra 88 0111 54:38.671 32.14732.147
30 Arjen van Ketel 88 038 54:38.782 32.36532.858
31 Tonny van Vliet 88 039 54:38.979 32.57533.452
32 Stan Nelissen 88 024 54:39.867 32.41333.205
33 Henk Huitema 88 061 54:40.050 32.72433.858
34 Gerrit Terpstra 88 0289 54:40.823 32.98833.685
35 Jack van Honschoten 88 055 54:41.879 33.07833.696
36 Jan Wedman 88 0318 54:41.954 32.70333.994
37 Mathijs Hondshorst 88 023 54:42.315 32.70834.045
38 Alfred Bolks 88 0270 54:42.797 32.12436.673
39 Johannes de Groot 88 0209 54:46.320 31.60937.473
40 Jeroen Sienot 88 0210 54:46.325 31.71636.670
41 Gerald Bos 88 0232 54:47.070 33.41737.579
42 Robert Gaasenbeek 88 080 54:50.600 32.29444.154
43 Laurens Achterkamp 88 0299 54:56.375 32.98948.017
44 John van Dijk 88 032 55:03.115 32.68950.967
45 Henri van Ramshorst 87 073 54:28.384 32.72140.871
46 Wim van Leest 87 0108 54:28.801 32.83840.849
47 Willem van Randeraad 87 036 54:46.824 33.04343.241
48 Egbert van Wezenbeek 86 0110 54:24.442 32.72843.404
49 Jan Terpstra 71 087 45:00.490 32.98135.552
50 Chris van der Vegt 68 0268 42:20.720 32.64233.582
51 Piet Hijlkema 65 0227 40:32.027 32.51638.741
52 Jan Hubert 65 035 40:59.542 33.0981:06.543
53 Christiaan Abeelen 64 084 40:26.737 32.67645.035
54 Harm Smit 64 063 40:48.902 32.8111:07.273
55 Klaas Koelewijn 63 062 39:34.679 32.37457.266
56 Ronald Holtmaat 62 0260 39:13.975 33.0141:12.245
57 Derk Lottman 57 020 35:29.897 33.09634.680
58 Gert de Jong 57 0113 35:32.344 32.35636.122
59 Eric Zwart 54 059 33:40.742 33.00138.505
60 Arjan Elferink 54 0303 33:50.119 31.04447.666

1-1-2018 13:50:25 1 van 2100rnd 40km 1:01:34uur (gem. 36,9sec) 39,0km/h



61 Harm van der Meulen 53 0215 33:23.058 31.5071:01.635
62 Jos Drabbels 49 092 31:48.729 33.0951:49.970
63 Auke Broex 45 028 28:04.879 32.95343.516
64 Thierry Mijsters 44 0218 27:22.310 32.36839.087
65 Stan Jonkmans 36 044 22:19.435 32.71340.941
66 Jo Huitzing 8 0256 5:39.420 34.2381:08.243

1-1-2018 13:50:25 2 van 2100rnd 40km 1:01:34uur (gem. 36,9sec) 39,0km/h


